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Real Estate Mortgages

Maortgagor

Dueker, Christopher

Murray, Bryan/Tregoning,

Krista

Pinkston, Jeremy & Randi

Biair, Robert If & Angela

‘Stoic Enterprises LLC

Freetand, Matthew & Elaine

Poole, Clint & Jessica

Smith, Angela

Nitzsche, Ryan & Rose

Mortgagee

Dueker, Frank & Arlene

Quicken Loans Inc

Farmers State Bank of Alto

Pass

Banterra Bank

705 South &th Land Trust

PNC Bank NA

Bank of Carbondale

First So uthern Bank

Regions Bank

Description

Lt 15 Cypress Gardens
Resub/Sec 11-9-1

Lt 4 Blk 3 Prentice 1st

Add/Blk 4 James Prentice

Sec 19-9-3

Lt 16 Spring Garden Sub
First Plat

Lt 2 Blk 16 Washington
Place Annex

Lt 7 Lake Road Estates

Lt 42 Mockingbird Hill
7th Plat

Lts 5-7 Blk 2 James T
Oteys 2nd Add

Sec 6-9-1

Amount

$82,440.85

$94,630.00

$20,000.00

$143,500.00

$15,500.00

$82,000.00

$33,000.00

$30,000.00

$86,000.00



10/25/2016

10/25/2016
10/25/2016

10/25/2016

10/26/2Q16
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016

10/26/2016

tee, John/Kim, Hynhwa

Vaughn, Thomas & Cynthia

French, Ernest & Kathieen

Russell, Cathy & Robert

Harmon, Matthe{w & Alisha
D & S Premium Homes Inc
Crouse, Brett

Harmon, Matthew & Alisha
Erwin, James

Pavie, Andrew

Meera Hospitality LLC
Marion Aldersgate United
Methadist Church

Stubbiefield, Pamela

Tondini, Daniel

Peoples National Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alte
Pass

Sovereign Lending Group inc

SIU Credit _Union

Regiorjs Bank
Lendinghome Funding Corp
First Southern Bank
Regions Bank

Bank of Herrin

Quicken Loans inc

Murphy Wall State Bank &

Trust

Farmers State Bank of Alio
Pass

Peoples National Bank

Banterra Bank

Lt 7 Prairie Grove Sub

Sec 25-8-3

Lt 1 Grahams Lakeside
Acres

Sec11-9-1

Lt 69 Forest Park Estates
Phase 2

Lt 17 Anna L Holmes 1st
Sol

Lt 4 Blk 3 George W
Roberts 1st Add

Lt 69 Forest Park Estates
Phase 2

Lts 7-8 Blk 7 Cowans
First Add

Lts 2-4 McFalls Plat/Lt 1
Blk 8 McFalls First Add

Sec 15-9-2

Sec 18-9-3/Lts 1-4 Blk 3
Jefferson School Add

Lt 2 Blk 3 Lake Creek
Coal Co First Add

Sec 32-9-3/1t 2 Bik 7 W
N Stotlars 3rd Add

$199,500.00

$224,500.00
$276,500.00

$40,000.00

$5,000.00
$75,000.00
$25,000.00
$177,272.00
$58,700.00

$129,934.00

$2,980,000.00

$459,541.53

$52,800.00

$250,000.00




10/26/2016

10/26/2016

10/26/2016

10/27/2016

10/27/2016

10/27/2016

10/27/2016

10/27/2016

10/27/2016

10/27/2016

10/27/2016

10/27/2016

10/27/2016

10/27/2016

Zubiri, Eiwin & Louise
Long, Donald & Sandra
Manchikanti, Laxmaiah

Harrison, Eric & Debbie

Heal, David & I_‘y.nr;e‘ |
Seever, Steven & Rachel
Pursell, Matt & Terri
Martin, Caleb & Autumn
JES Development

LLC/Etherton, John Jr

Evans, Richard & ld_a

Peebles, Lyndal Ir & Shelia

Walker, Keith & Amber

Smart, Christina

Honn, Gene

US Bank NA

Banterra Bank

Community Financial Services

Bank

Peoples National Bank

Murphy Wall State Bank &

Trust

South Porte Bank

Peoples National Bank

Peoples National Bank

Peoples National Bank

United Community Bank

Vanderbilt Mortgage &
Finance Inc

Veterans United Home Loans

BEBMC Mortgage

First Southern Bank

Lt 5 Charleston Village
Estates Sub Phase 1

Lts 14-15 Lake Estates
Sub

Lts 5-6 Airport Business
Center

Sec 28-8-4

Sec 15-9-2/Lt 1 Wal
Mart Second Add

Lt 20 Brystons Add
Phase ||

Lt 21 Lake Sycamore
Estates Sub Phase I

Lt 5 Grand Estates Phase
|

Lts 13-15 Bik 2 Morgan
Place Add

Sec 32-10-4

Lt 2 R C Thompsons Sol

Lt 25 Destiny Estates

Lt 7 Blk 6 Ed M Stotlars
2nd Sol

Lt 15 Hickory Trails
Estates Sub Phase ||

$305,680.00
$200,000.00
$1,132,751.88

$144,000.00

5604,960.41
$155,900.00
$263,600.00
$168,300.00
$475,000.00

$62,300.00

$65,312.88

$203,600.00

$86,868.00

$229,500.00




10/28/2016

10/28/2016

10/28/2016

10/28/2016

10/28/2016

10/28/2016
10/31/2016

10/31/2016

10/31/2016
10/31/2016

10/31/2016
10/31/2016

10/31/2016

10/31/2016

10/31/2016

Glodo, Phillip & Madison

Kramer, James & Susan

Pond, Joseph & Rebekah
Hawk, Zachary

Mezo, Nobel & Renee

Mowrer, Joseph & Misty
Perkins, Toni & Thomas

Stultz, Michelle

Fosse, David
Dawson, Kimberly

Cramer, Ashley
Smith; Jacob & Kasandra

Ferrell, Jason & Jloanna

New Dimension Builders Inc

Miller, Amy

MidCountry Bank

Regions Bank

Admirals Bank
Bank of Herrin

Murphy Wall State Bank &
Trust

Bank of Herrin
US Bank NA

First Southern Bank

First Southern Bank
Peoples National Bank

MB Financial Bank
Top Flite Financial Inc

South Porte Bank

Grand Rivers Community Bank

Peoples National Bank

Sec 1-10-2

Lts 190-192 Egypt
Shores Sub Unit 1

Sec 20-9-4

No Amt Gvn

Lt 14 Baker Estates

its 4-5 Bik 2 Virginia
Rodds 1st Add

Sec 27-8-1
Sec 30-10-2

Lt 3 Blk 1 Pea Ridge First
Add :

Sec 23-10-2
Lt 6 Twin Oaks Sub

it 1 Blk 2 Hill & Spillmans
First Add

Lt 1 Blk 2 H F McNeills
1st Sol

Lt 11 Brystons Add

Lt 1 Ford & Stotlars First
Sol

Lt 44 Fox Holiow First
Add

$162,500.00

$118,300.00

$0.00
$170,000.00

$32,775.00

$154,300.00
$175,757.00

$10,000.00

$68,000.00
$86,400.00

$107,908.00
$72,659.00

$200,572.00

$30,549.63

$131,136.00




10/31/2016

10/31/2016

10/31/2016

10/31/2016

10/31/2016

11/1/2016

11/1/2016

11/1/2016

1i/1/2016

11/1/2016
11/1/2016

11/1/2016

1i/1/2016

11/2/2016

Whitmore, Lena

Betar, Shawn

Zeller, Dustin & Cortney

Gimmy, Alan & Lynsey

Blumenstock, Heath & Angela

Davison, Paula & David

Broeking, Darrell & Angie

Nielsen, Jordan

Tanner, Sue

Will, Patrick & Rebecca
Dixon, Aaron & Toni

Apple Realty LLC

Shasteen, Scott

Hickey, Mark & Susan

US Bank NA

Top Flite Financial Inc

Bank of Herrin

Bank of Herrin

MidCountry Bank

US Bank NA

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

Quicken Loans Inc

US Bank NA

Bank of Herrin

Bank of Herrin

First Southern Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

Banterra Bank

Lt 1 Carriage Hills First
Add

Lt 66 Dynasty Sub Phase
I

Lt 12 Country Meadows
Estates

Sec 25-10-1

Lt 30 Country Meadows
Estates

Sec 26-8-2

Lt 6 Summit Acres

Lt 6 Melmar Estates 2nd
Add

Lt 27 Stonybrook Sub
Phase I1i

Sec 6-9-2

Lt 1 Berkshore Forest Sub .

Lts 19-9-3/Lt 2 Btk 13
Dunaways Add

Sec 31-10-2

Lt 10 Blk 4 Westernaire
Estates

$131,000.00

$117,688.00

$130,000.00

$208,000.00

$165,447.00

$80,300.00

$200,000.00

$157,236.00

$143,704.00

$62,000.00
$16,000.00

$290,000.00

$65,000.00

$50,000.00



11/2/2016
11/2/2016
11/2/2016

11/2/2016

11/2/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11)3/2016

11/3/2016

11/4/2016

11/4/2016

Skuta, Kevin & Andrea

Rendleman, James & Pamela

Collins, Shelly

Haun, Paul & Lenee

Overturf, Faith & Seth

Young, Sherri

Agers, Sherri & lames

Lapiana, Stephen

Stotlar, Robert & Kimra

Webb, Jimmy

Rogowski, Justin & Myra

Marion Lawn & Garden Supply

R D & A Resource Group Inc

Farmers State Bank of Alto

Pass

Peoples Mational Bank

South Porte Bank

US Bank NA

Banterra Bank

Bank of Carbondale

SIU Credit Union

MB Financial Bank

First Southern Bank

ifreedom Direct Corp

Caliber Home Loans Inc

First Southern Bank

First Southern Bank

Sec 34-8-2

Lts 5-9 Blk 2 Morgan
Place Add

Lt 6 Blk 1 Virginia Rodds
2nd Add

Lts 40-42 take Crest
Farm Second Add/Sec
31-10-3

Lt 5 Blk 3 Marion Heights
Surv Proposed Add

Lts 1 & 4 Blk 9 James F
Prentice First Add

Lts 14-15 & 18 Blk 3 Orig
Surv Bush

Lt 10 Cypress Gardens
Sub

Lt 7 Howards Lakeside
Estates

Lt 33 Noahs Landing First
Add

Lt 70 Spring Garden Sub

Lt 3 Blk 1 A F Askews Znd
Add .

Lt 67 Egyptian Heights

$250,000.00

$237,150.00

$20,000.00

- $177,000.00

$68,000.00
$116,700.00
$51,000.00
$95,000.00
$372,000.00
$140,060.00

$230,000.00

$8,318.46

$118,877.00




11/4/2016

11/4/2016

11/4/2016

11/4/2016

11/4/2016

11/4/2016

11/4/2016

11/4/2016

11/4/2016

11/4/2016
11/7/2016

11/7/2016

11/7/2016

Lambert, James & Amy

Lincoln Investors

Martini, Gayla

Fear, Bobbi & Rodger

Fox, Ronald

Jackson, Jeremy & Shaina

Nolen, Thomas & Carla
<1

Fosse, Adam & Amy

White, Thomas Ir/Moss,

Valerie

Hance, Nicole & Daniel Ir

Wanstreet, Lana

Crouse, Brett

Lawler, David & Kate

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

Bank of Herrin

Quicken Loans inc

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass :

Pecoples National Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

Southern Hlinois Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto
Pass

Quicken Loans Inc

Southern Illinois Bank
USAA Federal Savings Bank

Bank of Herrin

South Porte Bank

Lt 52 Colonial Hills Sub
Phase 2

Lts 1-2 & 8-9 Thomas
Stotlars

lts2-3Bk1GW
Ingrams Sol

Lts 5-6 Bik 3 E O Dial &
Co 1st Add

Lt 28 Greenbrier Sub/Sec
10-9-1

Sec 12-10-2

lis4-5,8-9 & 12 Blk 12
West End.Heights Add

Lts 7-9 Rolling Hills Sub
It 16 Cox Sub

Sec7-9-4
Lt 7 Foxcroft Sub

Lt 3 Blk 2 Harrison
Woods Sub/Lt 9 HF
MciNeills

Lt 21 Blk 3 Bainbridge
Square Second Add

$206,900.00

$500,000.00

$80,907.00

$42,415.00

$191,818.00

$24,400.00

$30,373.96

$164,000.00

$223,708.00

$143,920.00

$215,040.00

$155,000.00

$60,000.00




11/7/2016

11/7/2016

11/7/2016

11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016

11/7/2016

11/7/2016
11/7/2016

11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016

11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016

11/9/2016

Crouse, Brett

Weddle, Jeremy/Hunt, Emily

Mocahy, Sam & Tonya

Reynolds, William & Kim

Gates, Camron

Reynolds, Stephen & Carol

Wright Property Management

LLC

Arnett, Debra

Labotte, Ricky & Jamey

Peck, Linda

Eberhart & Sons Poor Farms

LLC '

Endocrine & Diabetes of
Southern IL LLC

Johnson, Ricky

Koth, Kevin & lLeslie

Schnicker, Michael & Brittany

Lerch, Christopher

Bank of Herrin

Bank of Herrin -

First Southern Bank

Peaples National Bank
Bank of Herrin
Bank of Herrin

Bank of Carbondale

Bank of Herrin
Bank of Herrin

First Southern Bank
Banterra Bank
Bank of Carbondale

USAA Federal Savings Bank
First Southern Bank
Bank of Herrin

Resolute Bank

Lt 3 Blk 2 Harrison
Woods Sub

Lt O Foster & Reeses Sub

Lt 2 Blk 3 Lake Creek
Coal Co 1st Add

Sec 33-9-3
1t 17 Summerwind Sub
Lt 10 Wolf Hill Sub

Lts 7-8 Blk 7 Fairview
Add to Reeves

Lt 4 Blk 1 H F McNeills Sol
Sec2-5-1

Lts 9-10 Oakwood Lake
Estates

Sec 9-8-3
Sec7-9-2

Lt 140 Kokopelli Estates
Sec 35-8-1
Lt 4 Forrest Hills

1t 5 Rosswood Estates

$155,000.00

$40,000.00

$27,700.00

+$173,500.00

$165,000.00
$190,917.90

$205,000.00

$20,000.00
$96,500.00

$64,568.61

s_ao,ooo.‘oo

550,(560.66 ,
$269,676.00
$100,000.00

$104,000.00

$133,562.00




11/9/2016

11/9/2016

Date

10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/27/2016
10/27/2016
10/27/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/31/2016

Hammonds, Dean & Patricia

Camarato, Andrew

Royal United Mortgage LLC

Bank of Herrin

1t7Blk3Maryt
Goodalls 2nd Add

lts 1-3Blk 8Lt 6 Blk6 C

W & F Mining Co

Mortgages Releases

Grantor

Bank of Carbondale

SIU Credit Union

Chase Bank NA

Taylor Bean & Whitaker
First Southern Bank
Quicken Loans Inc

First Mid-IL Bank & Trust
First Southern Bank
SouthernTrust Bank
First Southern Bank
Banterra Bank

US Bank NA

US Bank NA

US Bank NA

MidCountry Bank
Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Associates First Capital Corp
US Bank NA

First Bank

Bank of Herrin

US Bank NA

Heartland Credit Union
MidCountry Bank
MidCountry Bank

Chase Bank NA

US Bank NA

Mid America Mortgage Services of IL

Grantee

Long, Donald & Sandra

Orrill, Mark & Kathaleen
Bundren, Bobby

Robertson, Rick

Koller, michael & Breanda {part)
Becker, Barbara

Henson, Robert & Christie
Crouse, Brett {part)

Mann, David & Susan
Crouse, Brett

Teffertiller, Richard & Sharon
Hail, Roy Jr & Erica

Nestor, Blake

Klein, Thomas Jr

Wilson, Jay Ir & Georgia

. Motsinger, Dustin & Mary

Romines, Linda & Bradley
wWinn, Joseph & Melissa

First United Methodist Church
Mowrer, Joseph & Misty
Davison, David & Paula
Gunter, Michael

Martini, Gayla

Martini, Gayla

Griffin, Lucy

Carson, Kyle & Kirstin

Hawkinson, Susan & James

$79,300.00

$119,212.00




10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/4/2016
11/4/2016
11/4/2016
11/4/2016
11/4/2016
11/4/2016
11/4/2016
11/4/2016
11/4/2016
11/4/2016
11/7/2016

US Dept of Agriculture
Bank of Herrin

Bank of America NA

Mid America Mortgage Services of IL

US Bank NA

First Southern Bank

South Porte Bank

US Bank NA

Chester National Bank

US Dept of Agriculture

US Bank NA

Fifth Third Mortgage Company
Fifth Third Mortgage Company

Mid America Mortgage Services of IL

Mid America Mortgage Services of IL

Bank of Herrin

Regions Bank

Southern Hinois Bank

Fifth Third Bank

Banterra Bank

First Southern Bank

Regions Bank

Enterprise Bank & Trust

First Southern Bank '

Bank of Carbondale

Regions Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
State Farm Bank

US Bank NA

SunTrust Mortgage Inc
SunTrust Mortgage Inc

Bank of Herrin

First Southern Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
First Tennessee Bank NA

Wells Fargo Bank NA

Lockler, Kevin & Victoria
Zeller, Dustin & Cortney
Odum, Matthew & Tawnya
Chaney, Lewis Jr & Sara
Davison, David & Paula
Adams, Don & Jamie
rerrell, Jason & loanna
Rotich, Mark

Crane, Steven & Julie
Zimmerman, Richard & Jennifer_r
Kelly, Bernard

Ramage, Arnold & Paula
Norris, Micah & Melissa
Faulkner, Mary

Staley, Terry & Cheryl

will, Patrick & Rebecca
Smith, Jamie & Matthew
Richard, Thomas Jr & Lerin
Livingston, Richard & Denise
Taylor, Richard & Kimberly
Hampton, Barbara/Keehler, Jean
Yancey, Timothy & Rebecca
Hood, Derek & Hayley
pursell, Terri & Matt .
Young, Sherri

Qureshi, Naeem & Allison. ‘
Lambert, James & Amy
Duran, Nicanor & Maria
Brown, Antonio

Reynolds, Robert Jr & Laura
Cooper, James & Sandra
Baumgarte, James

Holmes, Kevin & Shirley
Frasier, Steven & Nina
Juvers, Marilyn

Endicott, Phyllis




11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016

11/9/2016 -

11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016

Date

10/25/2016

Bank of Herrin
peoples National Bank
US Bank NA

Endeavor Capital LLC
SIU Credit Union

US Bank NA

Fifth Third Bank

First Southern Bank
CitiMortgage Inc
Wells Fargo Bank NA
Taylor Bean & Whitaker
US Bank NA

State Bank of Lincoln
MidCountry Bank
Regions Bank

Peoples National Bank
SunTrust Mortgage Inc
IL Housing Dev Authority
PNC Bank NA

Quicken Loans Inc

US Bank NA

Bank of Carbondale
Bank of Carbondale
Bank of Herrin

Bank of America NA
Legence Bank

US Bank NA

First Southern Bank

Bank of Herrin

Reynolds, Stephen & Carol
Hart, Mark & Sarah

Whitt, Jacob & Jennifer
Davis, Timmy & Joan

Reuss, Stephanie & Jefirey
Neikes, James & Jennifer
Gower, Jeremy & Brianna
Crouse, Brett

Sanders, Franklin & Caroline
Sanders, Joey & Deborah
Thomas, Wanda

Miller, Bret & laura

Watts, Jason & Anne
Chitwood, Robin

Kirchner Farms Partnership
Hale, Casey & Deana

Piper, Craig & Michelle
Caldwell, Aaron

Freeland, Matthew & Elaine
Angel, Ronald & Lori

Myers, Angela

Wright, Matt

Wright, Matthew

Abbott, Elisabeth

Sprague, James & Kimberly
Haag, Jessica/Robinson, Ccho
Hardcastle, Frank & Vera
Koth, Kevin & Leslie

Craig, Chad & Samantha

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass Buffington, Wesley & Ali

Warranty Deeds

Grantor Grantee Description

Lt 1 Grahams Lakeside
Acres

French, Ernest & Kathleen French, Ernest & Kathleen




10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016

10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016

10/25/2016

10/26/2016
10/26/2016

10/26/2016
10/26/2016

10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016

10/26/2016

Throgmorton, Carol
eudy, Jessica/Robinson, Cho
Marion Glass Company

French, Ernest & Kathleen
706 S 6th Land Trust
Hamblin, Chris

Reed, Marcus

Charleston Village Development LLC
Lighthouse Shelter

Arnold, Dennis
Banas, Cynthia/Becker, Barbara

Dutton, W E & Rita
Wiggs, Scott/Wiggs, Claude/Wiggs,
Darrin/Etal

Suitt, Cynthia/Davis, Elisha

Macks Auto Sales Inc

Null, Robert Jr & Tina

Lee, John/Kim, Hyunhwa

Ridgway, Brett

French, Emest & Kathleen

© Stoic Enterprises LLC

US Bank NA

Henk, Larry

Zubiri, Elwin & Louise

Woods, Gary & Susn

Arnold, Dennis

Quicken Loans Inc

Marion Aldersgate United Methodist

Church

Live Well Financial inc

Stubblefield, Pamela

Diederich Properties Inc

Sec 17-10-2
Lt 7 Prairie Grove Sub
Sec 14-9-2

Lt1 Grahams Lakeside 7
Acres

Lt 2 Blk 16 Washington
Place Annex

L1 5 Blk 1 H F McNeills 1st
Sol

Lt 9 Lone Oak Sub Phase |

Lt 5 Charleston Village
Estates Sub Phase |

it 11 Blk 4 Ford & Stotlars
First Sol

Sec 12-8-2
Sec 16-9-2

Sec 18-9-3/Lts 1-4 Blk 3
Jefferson School Add

Lt 2 Blk 2 George Harrisons
Sol

Lts 10-11 Blk 1 Lake Creek
Coal Co 1st Add

Lt 1 Macks Sub




10/26/2016

10/26/2016

10/26/2016

10/27/201§
10/27/2016
10/27/2016
10/27/2016
10/27/2016

10/27/2016

10/27/2016
10/27/2016
10/27/2016

10/27/2016

10/27/2016

10/28/2016

Taylor, Richard & Kimberly
Isaacson, Jenna & Aaron

Secretary of Housing & Urban
Development

Reichert, James

Wilson; Ja\} Ir & Georgia
Dreyer, Bryan & Sarah
Lively, Destiny & Robert
McGee, Gary/McGee Homes

Secretary of Housing & Urban
Development

Barrington, ) P & Sara
JC Farmland LLC
Doerge, Ronald

Redfearn, Riki & Mark
Pipes Holmes, Shirley

Wall, Rickey & Ponna

Harmon, Matthew & Alisha
Wells Fargo Bank NA
D & S Premium Homes Inc

Youtsey, Brad & Stella
Harrison, Eric & Debbie
Smith,.Adafn & Nikkia
Walker, Keith & Amber
Martin, Caleb & Autumn

Bittle & McGuire Properties LLC

Stewart, Michael & Christine
Seever, Steven & Rachel
Morris, Dennis & Mary

Smart, Christina

JES Development Group LLC

Wall, Rickey/Wall, Donna/Tourville,

Michele

Lt 69 Forest Park Estates
Phase 2

Lts 7-8 Riceland Sub First
Plat

Lt 17 Anna L Homes 1st Sol

Lt 18 Holiday Court

Sec 28-8-4

Sec 27-10-3

Lt 25 Destiny Estates

Lt 5 Grand Estates Phase |

Lts 2-3 Blk 4 Cowans
Second Add

Lt 1 Skeeter Ridge First Add
Lt 20 Brystons Add Phase |l
Lt 4 Lakewood Estates

Trustee Deed

Lt 7 Bk 6 Ed M Stotlars 2nd
Sol

Lts 13-15 Bik 2 Maorgan
Place Add

Sec 28-10-4




10/28/2016

10/28/2016

10/28/2016

10/28/2016

10/28/2016

10/28/2016

10/31/2016

10/31/2016

10/31/2016

10/31/2016

10/31/2016

10/31/2016

10/31/2016

10/31/2016

10/31/2016

10/31/2016

Gerlock, Wayne & Eric

Cree Development Corp
Smith, Glen & Theresa

Baker Property Development Inc
GEass; Esther

Doerge, Ronald

Buffington, Wesley & Ali

Moore, lenilee & Kerie

Pritchett, Steve & Jennifer
Fosse, Adam & Amy

Badiu, Cristian & Jennifer

Stelzer, Lori & James

Woolard, Harold & Veronica

Frey, Carol/Parks, Peggy

Mack, leffrey

Hallam, Debra

Dixon, David & Ashley

Martin & Bayley Inc

Mezo, Nobel Jr & Renee

ngk, Zachary

Glodo, Phillip & Madison
McCurdy, Joseph & Mary
Whitmore, Lena

Cramer, Ashley

Perkins, Toni & Thomas
Dawson, Kimberly

Miller, Amy

Smith, Jacob & Kasandra

Bliffen, Travis & Andrea

Fosse, David
Betar, Shawn

Blumenstock, Heath & Angela

Lts 13-14 Oak Grove Sub

Lts 2-4 Cree Commercial
Sub

Lts 4-5 Bk 2 Virginia Rodds
1st Add

Lt 14 Baker Estates
Sec 1-10-2

Lt 5 Lakewood Estates
Trustee Deed

Lt 1 Carriage Hills First Add

Lt 1 Blk 2 Hill & Spillmans
First Add

Sec 30-10-2
Lt 6 Twin Oaks Sub
Lt 44 Fox Hollow First Add

Lt 1 Blk 2 H F McNeills 1st

"Sol

Lts 6-7 Blk 3 James H Pikes
2nd Add

Sec 23-10-2

Trustee Deed

Lt 66 Dynasty Sub Phase il

Lt 30 Country Meadows
Estates




10/31/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016

11/1/2016
11/1/2016

11/1/2016
11/2/2016

11/2/2016

1;/2/2016
11/2]2016
11/2/2016
11/3/2016

11/3/2016

Evans, Betty

Palmer, lames & Jeri
Seever, Steven & Rachel
McWilliams, Kent & Ronda

Cravens, Dorcas
Simmonds, Robert Jr & Shelley

thomas, Klaus & Marianne
Baumgarte, James

Pisoni, Sharon/Tassone, Debra

Barlow, Pamela

Lawrencé, Joseph/Lawrence, N.athan
O'Brien, Edward & Nadine

King, Charles & Joann

Wood, Paul & Kathy

Evans, Jesse

Paimer, James & Jeri

Nielsen, Jordan

Apple Realty LLC

Deutsche Bank National Trust Co

Dixon, Aaron & Toni

Land, Shawn & Charlene

Yu, Da

Helton, Larry

Yu, Da

Rendleman, James & Pamela

Haun, Paul & Lenee

Stotlar, Robert & Kimra

Webb, Jimmy

tts 11-14 Blk 18 Paulton
Second Surv/Sec 5-9-4

tts 1-3 Blk 44 Marion
Heights Proposed Add/Etal

Trustee Deed

{1 6 Melmar Estates 2nd
Add

Sec 19-9-3/Lt 2 Blk 13
Dunaways Add

Lt 2 H M Stotlars 2nd Add

Lt 1 Berkshire Forest Sub

Lts 117-119 Pharaohs
Gardens Second Add

Trustee Deed

Ets 1-2 Blk 3 H M Stotlars
1st Add

Lts 72-73 Crestwood Estates

Trustee Deed

Lt 2 Blk 6 Ford & Stotlars
First Sol

lt55-7,9 & 18 Blk 2
Morgan Place Add

Lts 40-42 lake Crest Farm
2nd Add/Sec 31-10-3

It 7 Howards Lakeside
Estates

Trustee Deed

Lt 33 Noahs Landing First
Add




11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/4/2016

11/4/2016

11/4/2016

11/4/2016

11/4/2016

11/4/2016

11/4/2016

11/4/2016

11/4/2016

11/7/2016

11/7/2016

11/7/2016

Rosenberger, Billy & James

Kemp, Corey & Lauren

" King, Charles & Joann

Shadowens, Brenda & William
Dunbar, Ron Jr

Doerge, Ronald
Hammers, Michael & Britney
Stone, Stephen & Tabitha

Craig, Chad & Samantha
Farley, Ryan & Melissa

Beauchem, David & Vicky

Blood, Robert & Claudette

Carter, Charles
Smith, Adam & Nikkia

Francescon, Theresa & Terrie

Tregoning, Mikala & Krista
Lapiana, Stephen

Gribble, Lannie/Gribble, Linda

Hance, Daniel Jr & Nicole
Parrish, Bronson

Martini, Gayla

fear, Rodger & Bobbi

Fox, Ronald

R D & A Resource Group inc
White, Thomas iIr/Maoss, Valerie

Qualls, lames & Margaret

Fosse, Adam & Amy

Carter, Charles

Bittle, Barry/Rhine, Keith

Wanstreet, Lana

l.ts 2-3 Bik 7 Onleys Add
Lt 10 Cypress Gardens Sub

Sec 25-10-2/Lt 7 Howards
Lakeside Estates

Trustee Deed

Sec7-9-4
Sec 34-8-2

Lts 2-3 Blk 1 G W ingrams
Sol

Trustee Deed

Lts 5-6 Blk 3 £ O Dial & Co
ist Add

Lt 28 Greenbriar Sub/Sec
10-9-1

Lt 9 Lizzie McCarvers Sub
Lt 16 Cox Sub

Lt 13 Southern Pines 3rd
Add :

Lts 7-9 Rolling Hills Sub

Lt 7 Btk 12 ] B Bainbridges
6th Add

Trustee Deed

Lt 10 Btk 1 Ephraim Herrins
2nd Add

Lt 7 Foxcroft Sub




11/7/2016

11/7/2016

11/7/2016

11/7/2016

11/7/2016

11/7/2016

11/9/2016

11/9/2016

11/9/2016

11/9/2016

11/9/2016

11/9/2016

11/9/2016

11/9/2016

11/9/2016

Pearsley, John & Amanda
Weddle, Darrin & Peggy

Smith, Carl/Delinger, Vicki
Householder, Sharon

Meredith, Gregory

Wright, Matthew

Grider, Judith

Wells Fargo Bank NA

Yu, Qing/Wang, Bei

E & A investments LLC
Moorman, Eric
Moorman, Eric

Moorman, Eric

Moorman, Eric

Moorman, Eric

Arnett, Debra
Weddle, Jleremy/Hunt, Emily

Mocaby, Sam & Tonya

Crouse, Brett

Meredith, Gregory

Wright Property Management LLc

Grider, Judith & Nathaniel

Secretary of Housing & Urban

Development
Johnson, Ricky

S Prime Properties LLC
S! Prime Properties LLC
S Prime Properties LLC

Sl Prime Properties LLC

S Prime Properties LLC

Sl Prime Properties LLC

Lt 4 Bik 1 H F McNeills Sol

Lt 9 Foster & Reeses Sub

Lt 2 Blk 3 Lake Creek Coal

Co 1st Add

Lt 3 Blk 2 Harfison Woods
Sub

Sec 6-9-2
Trustee Deed

Lts 7-8 Blk 7 Fairview Add
to Reeves

Sec31-8-3

Trustee Deed

Sec 22-9-4

Lt 140 Kokopelli Estates

Lt 4 Blk 12 H F McNeills 2nd
Add

It 2 Blk 18 West End
Heights Add

Trustee Deed

Lts 10-11 Bik 4 Thomas
Stotlars 1st Add

Trustee Deed
Sec 18-9-3

Trustee Deed

115 Blk 3 J B Bainbridge 6th
Add

Trustee Deed

Lt 1 Blk 5 Parish Park Place
Add

Trustee Deed



11/9/2016

Date

10/25/2016

10/25/2016

10/25/2016

10/25/2016

10/25/2016

10/25/2016

10/28/2016

10/28/2016

10/28/2016

10/28/2016
10/31/2016
11/2/2016
11/2/2016

11/3/2016

Morrison, James/Morrison, Billy

Hines, Heather

Quit Claim Deeds

Grantor

Knapp, Nathan & Amy

Bush, Aaron
Wece, Albert & Lillie
Smith, Grady

Elder, Kenneth

Murray, Bryan & Chelsea/Tregoning,

Krista

Clark, Terry

Porm, James

Weir, Robert

Caliper, Tommy & Teresa
Dillon, Shirley

Offerman, Elsie

Hall, Daphine

Smith, Gordon Jr

Grantee

Schoenecke, Gale & Dave

Girtman, Casey

Edwards, Kenneth & Brenda

Smith, Angela

Casey Rentals LLC

Murray, Bryan & Krista

Clark, Terry & Laquetia

Porm, Brandi

Weir, Tiffany

Caliper, Tommy/Teresa/Brandi

Fvetts, Destry/Wright, Tina

Lowman, Norma/Gunter, Sharlyn

Frasier, Kerry & Vicky

Smith, Gordon Jr & Malanda

Lt 30 Samue! Stearns 2nd
Sol

Description

Lts 3-4 & 29 BIk 3
Ingersolls Add to
Marion

Lts 2-3 Blk 1 Park Add
Sec 8-8-4
Lts 5-7 Blk 2 James T

Oteys 2nd Add

ts 3-4Blk3CH
Denisons 3rd Add

. Lt 4 Blk 3 Prentice 1st
Add/Blk 4 James
Prentice

1t9Blk7 Samuel T
Aikmans Sol

Lts 3-4 F E Holmes 1st
Sol

Lt 9 Blk 1 Ephraim
Herrins Add

Lts 7-10 Bik 20
Madison Coal Corp Sub
See Record

113 Oak Creek Sub

Sec 18-8-2

Lt 8 Bllk 1 W N Stotlars
2nd Add




11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/4/2016

11/4/2016

11/4/2016

11/7/2016

11/9/2016

Date
10/3/2016
10/3/2016
10/5/2016
10/5/2016
10/6/2016
10/6/2016
10/6/2016
10/7/2016
10/7/2016
10/7/2016
10/10/2016
10/12/2016
10/24/2016

Campbeli, Linda

Castellano, Enrico & Stephanie

City of Marion

Bedokis, Michael

City of Marion

Groves, Joseph

Farley, Ryan & Melissa
Bedokis, Amanda

Yack, John/Crisco, Carol

Crain, Phyllis

Grantor
James, Cheryl
Brandon, Golda

Herin, Frank

Edwards, Paul & Sayword

Pulley, Gregory

Coleman, David & Ryleasha

Deming, Christopher & Brentiney

Taylor, Mark & Sara
Mayver, Stacey

Sine, Mark & Elizabeth
Intravaia, Marianna

willett, Michael

Wright, Danny Jr & Candice

Campbell, Linda

Celebrations Event Center LLC

Tondini, daniel

Bedokis, Amanda

Castellano, Enrico

Groves, James

White, Thomas Jr/Moss, Valerie

Bedokis, Amanda/Patterson, Shawn
Yack, John/Criscc‘),_Caro;

Crain, Phyllis

Miscellaneous

Grantee

16-40912
16-40911
16-40917
16-40920
16-40925
16-40933
16-40528
16-40938
16-40939
16-40940
16-40945
16-40947
16-40986

Sec 8-10-4

Sec 29-9-3, 20-9-3

Lts 1-2 Blk 4 Marion

Second Survey

Lt 20 Lone Daks Sub -
Phase Il

Lt 4 Blk 4 Fozards
Resurvey O L to Marion

tts 8-9 Blk 8 Ed
Duncans 1st Add

Lt 16 Cox Sub/Sec 29-8-
2

Lt 20 Lone Qak Sub
Phase il

Lt 5 Coachlight Manor

Sec 25-8-2, 7-8-3

Description
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy




10/24/2016
10/25/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/27/2016
10/27/2016
10/27/2016
10/27/2016
10/27/2016
10/27/2016
10/27/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
11/1/2016

11/1/2016

11/1/2016

11/1/2016

11/1/2016
11/2/2016
11/2/2016
11/2/2016
11/2/2016
11/3/2016
11/3/2016
11/4/2016
11/4/2016
11/4/2016

Stuart, Jeremy & Christine

Bank of Herrin

Hinman, Tammy

Rohinson, Frank

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
IL Dept of Revenue

Allen, Joel

Bank of Herrin

First Southern Bank

First Southern Bank

Anna State Bank

SiU Credit Union

Cunetto, Donna

Bayview Loan Servicing LLC
Haynes, Ruby

Federal National Mortgage Association
Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Bank of Herrin

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
South Porte Bank

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Tanher, Sue

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Nationstar Mortgage LLC

Bank of Herrin

South Porte Bank

Bank of Herrin

Hathaway, Savannah

Bank of Herrin

Capital One Bank NA

IL Dept of Healthcare & Family Services

IL Dept of Healthcare & Family Services

16-40991

Dailey, Charles
16-40997

16-41000

Basi, Roman & Brandi
Flders, Garrett
McDonald, Ralph & Lila
16-41003

- Preston, Philip & Judy

Newbold, Justin

Abundant Life Assembly
Crain Cemetery Services Inc
Bozarth, Herman & Jacqueline
Sherman, Keri

Emery, Kimberly

Avery, Randy & Kelley
Pritchett, George & Marian
Gribble, Lance

Quaglia, Gregory

Gribble, Lyle & Lannie
Russell, Leonard & Charolette
Gribble, Lance & Doug

Brush, Justin & Tracy
Affidavit

Marshall, Robert Jr & Tracy

- Jackson,leremy & Shaina

Hammill, Thomas & Rebecca
Hudgens, Jennifer

Warren, Kathy

McAnelly, Kenneth & Linda
Smoot, William & Charlotte
Tower Loan of IL LLC
Williams, Vernon

Paroz, Carolyn

Dawson, Alberta

Campbell, Charles

Bankruptcy
Modification Agree
Bankruptcy
Bankruptcy
Modification Agree
Modjification Agree
Rel Lien -

Bankruptcy

Modification Agree .

- Modification Agree

Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Transfer

Lis Pendens

Contract

.. Lis Pendens

Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Modification Agree

Modification Agree

-Affidavit-
© Modification Agree

Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Lis Pendens
Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Judgement
Maodification Agree
Release

Lien

Rel Lien




11/4/2016
11/4/2016
11/4/2016
11/4/2016
11/4/2016
11/4/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016

11/7/2016.

11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016

Date
11/7/2016
11/7/2016

iL Dept of Healthcare & Family Services

It Dept of Healthcare & Family Services

Marion Hospital Corp

IL Dept of Healthcare & Family Services

First Southern Bank
CitiBank NA

Duke, Alana

South Porte Bank

IRS

Bingman, Scott & Sherry

IL Dept of Revenue

Smith, Carl/Smith, Ardith/Ftal
Edmunds, Troy

Crisco, Carol

Fox, Cathy

Dewit, Marcel Jr

Bank.of Herrin

Farmers State Bank of Alto Pass
Chase Bank NA |
Midland Funding LLC
Grider, Judith

Ervin N Baker inc

US Bank NA

First Southern Bank
Southern Hiinois Bank
South Porte Bank
Nationstar Mortgage LLC
First Southern Bank

Clayton, Raymond Sr

Financing

Debtor

PMCP

Southern IL Coalition for the Homeless

Inc

Rutherford, Betty

Rains, Yoko

Small, Sandra

Killman, Robert

Juvers, David & Christine
Roberts, Michelle

Asset Acceptance LLC
Casteilano, Enrico & Stephanie
Machicao, Teresa/Hopkins, James
US Bank NA

McDanald, Ralph

Affidavit

Asset Acceptance LLC

Affidavit

Asset Acceptance LLC

Asset Acceptance LLC

Cox, Shawn

Nunn, Steven & Retha
Thomason, Michael
Thompson, Steve

Affidavit

Jack, Joy

Ward, Steven

Starrick, Wendell & Sherry

Mr Jecc LLC

Castellano, Enrico & Stephanie
Rasor, Margaret/Huggins, Brian
Albright, lerry

Vancil, Jackie & Rebecca

Lien

Lien

Release

Lien

Modification Agree
Release
Judgement
Modification Agree
Rel Lien
Sﬁbordinatioﬁ

Rel Lien

Affidavit
Judgement
Affidavit
Judgement
Judgement
Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Lis Pendens
Release

Affidavit

Release

Lis Pendens
Modification Agree
Modification Agree
Maodification Agfée
Lis Pendens
Modification Agree

Contract

Statements/UCCs

Secured Party
Banterra Bank

IL Housing Dev Authority

Description
Termination

Amendment




Date

10/26/2016
10/28/2016
10/31/2016

10/31/2016

10/31/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016
11/7/2016

11/7/2016

Liens and Judgements Filed

Defendant

Lawrence, Cole
Lemay, Tad

Majestic Enterprize Inc

Bilbrey, Natalie/Growing Patch Learning
Center

Meece, Dawn

Plumbing by Harris inc

Harris, William/Plumbing by Harris Inc
Habiger, Richard

Reagan, Jeremiah

Lormar Insulation Company

Stereo One Carbondale Inc

Torres, Eugene & Shonda

Plaintiff

Tower Loan of iL LLC
Central lllinois Loans
iRS

RS

IL Dept .of Revenue
IRS
IRS
IRS
IRS
IRS
IRS

[RS

Amount
$1,910.84
$1,145.42

$18,614.95

$26,498.59

$11,236.48
$3,3;15.'00
$3,315.00
$76,058.44
$10,328.43
$38,440.86

54,392.59

© $117,101.33




Date

10/1/2016
10/3/2016
10/3/2016
10/3/2016
10/4/2016
10/4/2016
10/5/2016
10/5/2016
10/5/2016
10/5/2016
10/5/2016
10/5/2016
10/5/2016
10/6/2016
10/6/2016
10/6/2016
10/6/2016
10/6/2016
10/6/2016
10/6/2016
10/6/2016
10/6/2016
10/6/2016
10/6/2016
10/6/2016
10/7/2016
10/7/2016
10/7/2016
10/7/2016
10/8/2016
10/8/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/11/2016

Name

Maxfield, Scott & Kimberly
James, Cheryl

Brandon, Golda

James, Angela

Hall, Cynthia

Webb, Cathy

Curwick, Timothy Jr & Brittany
lefferson, Larry & Donna
Edwards, Paul & Sayword
Myers, Samuel & Jodie
Herin, Frank

Hedger, Terrance -
Williams, Jimmy & Patricia
McCallie, Roger & Wynell
Oliver, Kari

Poirot, Rebecca

Hines, Amy

Coleman, David & Ryleasha
Wideman, Stanley
Shamblin, Lynda
Wideman, Lena

Pulley, Grégory

Gregory, James & Starla

Esmon, Hollie

Deming, Christopher & Brentiney

Unthank, Anna

Sine, Mark & Elizabeth
Taylor, Mark & Sara

Maver, Stacey

Wilkinson, Gary & Carclyn
Wilson, Corbette & Jamie
Intravaia, Marianna
Weems, Mark & Stephanie
Kauffman, Timothy & Tasha

Bankruptcy

Bankruptcy #t

16-60389
16-40912
16-40911
16-40913
16-60390
16-60391
16-40923
16-60392
16-40920
16-603593
16-40917
16-40918
16-40919
16-40934
16-40926
16-40935
16-40930
16-40933
16-60394
16-40932
16-60395
16-40925
16-40936
16-40929
16-40928
16-40937
16-40940
16-40938
- 16-40939
16-40944
16-60396
16-40945
16-603597
16-91000

County

Lawrence
Williamson
Williamson
Jackson
Marion
Fayette
Franklin
Richland
Williamson
Clark
Williamson
Saline
Gallatin
Gallatin
Saline
Saline
Jackson
Williamson
Fayette
Saline
Fayette
Williamson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Williamson
Saline
Williamson
Wifliamson
Williamson
Franklin
Jasper
Williamson
Marian

Coles




10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/14/2016
10/14/2016
10/14/2016
10/14/2016
10/14/2016
10/15/2016
10/16/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/18/2016
10/18/2016
10/18/2016
10/18/2016
10/18/2016
10/18/2016
10/18/2016
10/19/2016
10/19/2016
10/19/2016
10/15/2016
10/20/2016
10/20/2016
10/20/2016

Elder, Michael & Deborah
Sheridan, Angela

Willett, Michael

Patton, Bobbi

Roberts, Brian

Edwards, Calvin & Shannon
Scarbrough, Deborah
Deisher, Roger Jr & Danielle
Hampton, Samuel
Feldhake, Kelly -

Bryant, Kellie

Wise, Michelle

Reardon, Lisa

fudy, Maurice

Cluck, Justin

Swartzlander, James & Breanne

Span, Tiana

Baldwin, Renee
Jiardina, Eric

Mullen, Kayla

Baker, Charles
Delagrange, Jonas

Hill, Andrew & Kara
Van, Arval Jr & Valerie
Smith, Mark & Mary
Chester, Elizabeth
Taylor, Delores

Fulk, Thomas & Karen
Hicks, Lisa

Cowsert, Charles & Lori
Statler, Steven
Steinberger, Schannone
Cook, David

Nolen, Allison

Northup, Robert & Jennifer

Truelove, Norman Jr & Richel

Marshall, Mary

16-90999
16-40946

16-40947

16-409438
16-91003
16-40550
16-60398
16-60402
16-40956
16-60401
16-40952
16-40954
16-60399
16-60405
16-60404
16-60403
16-40955

16-40858 ~

16-40960
16-60406
16-60407
16-40964
16-40963
16-40965
16-409638
16-40971

16-40966 -
16-60408

16-40973
16-40572
16-40976
16-40977
16-40978
16-40975
16-40981
16-60409
16-40979

Coles
Jefferson
Williamson
Saline
Coles
Saline
Marion
Lawrence
Jackson
Effingham
Jackson’
Jackson
Effingham
Crawford
Marion
Marion
lackson
Jefferson
Franklin
Clark
Effingham
Wayne
Franklin
Gallatin
Saline”
Jackson
Massac
Richiand
Jefferson
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Saline
Jefferson
Clark

Saline




10/20/2016
10/21/2016
10/21/2016
10/21/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/27/2016
10/27/2016
10/27/2016
10/27/2016
10/27/2016
10/27/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/29/2016
10/31/2016

Lehr, John & Sandra
Goodman, Terra

Skinner, Jerry & Ruth
Tarr, Ashley |
Tullis, Lance

Stuart, Jeremy & Christine
Allen, Deitra

Wright, Danny Ir & Candice
Terry, Seth

Williams, leremy & Kimberly
Seaton, Ryan

Jones, Edward

Buckman, Jenniter
Rabinson, Frank
Wilkerson, Lloyd

Hinman, Tammy

Bean, Heather
Houseworth, Clifford & Judy
Houston, Dwight & Linda
Fulk, Krissy

Bauman, Rebecca

Drew, Savanah

Strohm, Jeffrey

Allen, Joel

Spurlock, Barbara
Edwards, Cheryl

House, Joshua

Avery, Felecia

Hays, lohn

Schumpert, Joyce

Poe, LaDora

Liston, Karen

Veach, Patricia

Burner, Michael

Young, Megan

Armstrong, William V
Book, Robert & Sonya

16-40980
16-40983
16-40984
16-60410
16-40987
16-40991
16-40989
16-40986
16-40990
16-40992

16-40993

16-60412
16-40994
16-41000
16-40998
16-40997
16-40999

16-40995% - - -

16-91051
16-60413
16-41004
16-91056
16-60416
16-41003
16-60415

16-60414

16-41009
16-41006
16-41005
16-60420
16-60421
16-60422
16-60418
16-60417
16-60419
16-41010
16-41012

Jefferson
Saline
lefferson
Jasper
Saline
Williamson
Gallatin
Williamson
Saline
Saline
Jackson
Marion
Jefferson
Williamson
Jefferson
Williamson

Jackson

Franklin . ...

Coles
Fayette
Jefferson
Coles
Clark
Williamson
Richland
Marion
Jackson
lefferson
Jackson
Marion
Clark
Jasper
Clark
Effingham
Marion
Jackson

Wayne




10/31/2016 Durham, James & Joni 16-41015 Jefferson
10/31/2016 Scott, Jeffry & Melissa 16-60423 . Marion




NOTE: The information contained within the pages of THE BULLETIN is taken from
public records and is not collected for or intended to be used for credit,
employment, or insurance purposes. While precaution is observed, no responsibility
is assumed for errors or omissions. The original public records are open to

- inspection and should be consulted before taking action based on the information
herein. Should anyone discover any errors that we may have made in the entry of
information, please give us a call at 618-553-9764 and we will publish a correction.

INFORMATION ABOUT OUR WEBSITE:

www. bulletindata.com

All of the information that appears in THE BULLETIN is now available on the internet. In
most counties, you can go back as far as 10 years and do research. In all counties you can
now print the current and prior issues of THE BULLETIN directly from the internet.
Call 618-553-9764 or email us at bulletindata@gmail.com for further information.

SUBSCRIPTION INFORMATION

For subscription rates for the various counties we publish and for internet services, call us
at 618-553-9764 or email us at bulletindata@gmail.com.







